11.
12.
13.-16.

17.-19.

20.
21.
22.

23.-26.

27.
28.-29.

30.-31.

32.-33.

34.-37.

38.-40.

41.-43.

44.

Vysledkova listina III. kola kategorie A 48. ro¢niku MO

Jan Houstéek
Zdenek Dvorak
David Holec
Pavel Moravec
Lukas Vokiinek
Ales Névrat
Martin Viscor
Lenka Zdeborova

. Lubos$ Dostéal
. Karel Kyrian

Robert Kaldy
Karel Honzl
Jaroslav Hlinka
Jaroslav Jansky
Frantisek Némec
Ondfej Rucky
Jaromir Dobry
Josef Kristan
Jakub Sacha
Pavel Nejedly
David Pelikan
Jan Vrsovsky

Eva Buresova
Jan Herman
Radomir Chabiniok
Véaclav Kucera
Pavel Valis

Jan Holecek
Martin Zdrahal
Dita Strachotova
Martin Stava
Jan Koutny
Lubos Kresta
Michal Fasina
Lucie Henzlova
Martin Schindler
Daniel Tvrdik
Petr Bohm
Jakub Hegenbart
Jan Houfek
Lukas Barton
Michaela Kalmusova
Martin Truhelka
Ivana Stiborkova

Vitézové
4. G Jirsikova 244, Pelhfimov
VII G L. Cecha 152, Nové Mésto na Mor.
4. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno
. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno
. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno
. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno
. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno
4. G Mikulasské nam. 23, Plzen
VIII G a OA, Stiibro
G Jirovcova 8, Ceské Budgjovice

4
4
4
4

Dalsi tispésni resitelé
4. M G Zborovské 45, Praha 5
4. G Komenského 843, Podborany
4. M G Zborovska 45, Praha 5
4. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno
2. M G Zborovské 45, Praha 5
VI-M G Mikulasské nam. 23, Plzen
VI-M G Mikulasské nam. 23, Plzen
V M G Mikulasské nam. 23, Plzen
VII G Komenského 549/550, Kyjov
VII G Videriska 47, Brno
4. SPS Strojnicka Klatovska 109
VII G FXS, Partyzanska 530/3, Liberec

Ostatni Fesitelé

4. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno

2. M G tf. Kpt. JaroSe, Brno

4. GMK 17. listopadu 526, Bilovec

4. G Nad Aleji 1952, Praha 6

VII G Dvorakovo nam. 800, Kralupy nad VItavou
4. M G tf. Kpt. Jarose, Brno

VII G J. Skody, Komenského 29, P¥erov
VII G Husova 470, Benesov

4. G Parléfova 2, Praha 6

4. G Jeronymova 27, Liberec

5. G Komenského 713, Ttinec 1

VII G Jana Masaryka 1, Jihlava

VI G Vitézna 616, Cesky Brod

4. G Zborovska 6, Hranice na Moravé
VII G Parléfova 2, Praha 6

VII Soukromd Svobodné Chebské skola, Cheb
VII G Komenského nam. 4, Décin

G Velehradska 218, Uherské Hradisté
VII G Sady 28. fijna 1, Bfeclav

3. M G tf. Kpt. JaroSe, Brno

VII G Husova 470, Benesov

VII G TGM Jic¢inska 528, Piibor

TTT6TT
TTTTTS
777315
775470
756 606
376472
772076
770705
767311
545064

571250
770203
711503
703043
706103
270305
571100
072050
770000
760000
750000
470000

603010
720100
106300
203104
700002
700000
700000
600000
200301
203000
500000
310000
130000
103000
301000
300000
300000
210000
010000
100000
000001
000000

41
40
30
30
30
29
29
26
25
24

20
19
17
17
17
17
14
14
14
13
12
11
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